
BENEFITS

Led by highly
experienced and
engaging SHRM-cert
instructors.
Classes are taught at a structured
pace so you can absorb and
understand the material.
Peer discussions and real-world experiences help
reinforce learning materials.
Courses provide an opportunity to network with other
HR professionals.
Outside-the-classroom assignments help reinforce
sessions.
Sample test questons, preparaton techniques and
periodic progress checks keep you con nt in your
studies.
Ideal for those who prefer a structured learning
environment

shrmindia@shrm.org

www.shrm.org

1800-103-2198 (TollFree)

 

Virtual Instructor 
Led Program 

2023



IMPORTANT:

SHRM-CP AND SHRM-SCP CERTIFICATION 2023
VIRTUAL INSTRUCTOR LED PROGRAM 

INR 37,500Fee for Virtual
Classes 

Click here to 
make Payment

https://www.eventavenue.com/bookingengine/EVT8460
Or copy the URL to browser

11 - Week Sessions
(Once a week for 2 hours)

5 - Week Sessions
(Twice a week for 3 hours)

10-Week Sessions
(Once a week for 3 hours)

8 - Week Sessions
(Once a week for 3 hours)

9 - Week Sessions
(Once a week for 3 hours)

7 - Weeks Sessions
(Twice a week for 2 hours)

Feb 22 - May 31, 2023 | Wed | 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Mar 07 - Jun 20, 2023 |TU | 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Mar 29 - Jul 12, 2023 | Wed | 6:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Feb 13 - Mar 20, 2023|Mon, Wed | 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM
(11:00 AM - 2:00 PM PT)
Apr 10 - May 15, 2023 |Mon, Wed & Fri - 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Apr 19 - May 24, 2023 |Mon & Wed - 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM
May 01- Jun 05, 2023  |Mon & Wed - 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM
May 03- Jun 07, 2023  |Mon, Wed & Fri - 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
May 10- Jun 14, 2023  |Mon & Wed - 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4 - Week Sessions
(Twice a week for 3 hours)

3 - Days Sessions Live Online

Apr 22 - May 21, 2023|Sat & Sun | 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM
May 02 - Jun 01, 2023|Tues & Thurs | 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM
May 30 - Jun 29, 2023|Tues & Thurs | 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Jan 18-Jan 20,2023|Wed-Fri|8:30 AM-5:00 PM
Jan 23-Jan 25,2023|M-W|11:30 AM-8:00 PM
Mar 29-Mar 31,2023 |Wed -Fri|9:00AM- 5:30 PM PT
Apr 18-Apr 20,2023 |Tu-Th|8:30AM -5:00 PM
Apr 24-Apr 26,2023|Mon-Wed|9:00 AM PT-5:30 PM PT
May 08-May 10,2023|Mon-Wed|8:30 AM-5:00PM
Jun 07-Jun 09,2023|Wed-Fri|8:30 AM-5:00PM

Mar 20 - May 29, 2023 | Mon 06:00 PM - 09:00 PM
Mar 25 - June 03, 2023 | Sat 11:00 AM - 02:00 PM
Apr 08 - Jun 17, 2023 | Sat 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Apr 08 - Jun 17, 2023 | Sat 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
Apr 15 - Jun 24, 2023 | Sat 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Mar 04 - Apr 29, 2023 | Sat | 11:00 AM - 2: 00 PM

Feb 08 - Apr 12, 2023 | Wed 12:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Apr 26 - Jun 28, 2023 | Wed 06:00 PM - 09:00 PM

Feb 22-Apr 12, 2023  | M & W | 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
Feb 22-Apr 12, 2023  | M & W | 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM 
Feb 23-Apr 13, 2023  | TU & TH | 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
Mar 6-Apr 24, 2023 | M & F |  6:00 AM– 8:00 AM
Mar 7-Apr 25, 2023  | TU & TH |  6:00 AM– 8:00 AM
Apr 19-June 12, 2023 | M & W | 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 
April 26-June 19, 2023 | M & W | 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM 
May 16-July 13, 2023 | TU & TH | 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

ETET

For the exact �me difference as per your loca�on and US day light saving please refer to the

CANCELLATION POLICY

https://savvytime.com/converter/est-to-ist/
https://www.eventavenue.com/bookingengine/EVT8460

